10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

Superintendent

Principal

Principal

Special Education Coordinator
Dir Curriculum Instruction &
Assessment

4/5 Combo Teacher
Kindergarten Teacher
Fourth Grade Teacher

4/5 Combo Teacher

Third Grade Teacher
Business Manager

Sixth Grade Teacher
Kindergarten Teacher

Sixth Grade Teacher

Second Grade Teacher
Third Grade Teacher

Resource Teacher

Kindergarten Teacher

K-12 Education Entity

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Department

Certificated Admin
Certificated Admin
Certificated Admin
Certificated Admin

Director Curriculum
Assessment Testing
Certificated General Positions
Certificated General Positions
Certificated General Positions
Certificated General Positions
Certificated General Positions
Classified Administration And
Management

Certificated General Positions
Certificated General Positions
Certificated General Positions
Certificated General Positions
Certificated General Positions

Certificated General Positions

Certificated General Positions

Total Wages

$157,878

$123,019

$117,420

$114,023

$110,375

$105,706

$100,216

$98,363

$97,146

$94,502

$93,146

$92,995

$92,952

$92,703

$91,180

$89,868

$89,315

$89,203



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Second Grade Teacher

School Psychologist

First Grade Teacher

Third Grade Teacher

Third Grade Teacher

Second Grade Teacher

Fifth Grade Teacher

1/2 Combo Teacher

4/5 Combo Teacher

Fifth Grade Teacher

Kindergarten Teacher

Kindergarten Teacher

Third Grade Teacher

3/4 Combo Teacher

Fourth Grade Teacher

First Grade Teacher

Resource Teacher

Sixth Grade Teacher

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Certificated General Positions

Certificated General Positions

Certificated General Positions

Certificated General Positions

Certificated General Positions

Certificated General Positions

Certificated General Positions

Certificated General Positions

Certificated General Positions

Certificated General Positions

Certificated General Positions

Certificated General Positions

Certificated General Positions

Certificated General Positions

Certificated General Positions

Certificated General Positions

Certificated General Positions

Certificated General Positions

$89,031

$88,872

$88,758

$88,386

$88,339

$87,546

$87,250

$86,365

$85,650

$85,281

$83,547

$83,151

$82,717

$82,711

$82,612

$81,518

$81,010

$80,367



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Fourth Grade Teacher

Maintenance & Op Supervisor

Sixth Grade Teacher

Fifth Grade Teacher

It Director

Kindergarten Teacher

Speech And Language Teacher

Special Education Teacher

First Grade Teacher

Principal

5/6 Combo Teacher

Ece Teacher

Head Custodian

Head Custodian

School Secretary

First Grade Teacher

Resource Teacher

Sixth Grade Teacher

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Certificated General Positions
Classified Administration And
Management

Certificated General Positions
Certificated General Positions
Classified Administration And
Management

Certificated General Positions
Certificated General Positions
Certificated General Positions
Certificated General Positions
Certificated Admin
Certificated General Positions
Preschool

Classified General Positions
Classified General Positions
Classified General Positions
Certificated General Positions

Certificated General Positions

Certificated General Positions

$79,893

$77,640

$77,446

$76,128

$75,722

$73,178

$72,501

$71,916

$71,755

$65,102

$62,986

$62,813

$61,870

$60,283

$59,775

$58,257

$56,027

$55,190



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Head Custodian

School Secretary

Kindergarten Teacher

5/6 Combo Teacher

Accounting Tech

School Secretary

School Psychologist

Speech & Language

Food Service Supervisor

Maintenance

Groundskeeper

Night Custodian

Night Custodian

Administrative Secretary

Administrative Secretary

Specialist

Specialist

Lvn Health Office Assistant

Data Tech, Data Tech,
Data Tech

Groundskeeper

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Classified General Positions
Classified General Positions
Certificated General Positions
Certificated General Positions
Classified General Positions
Classified General Positions
Certificated General Positions
Preschool

Classified Administration And
Management

Classified General Positions
Classified General Positions
Classified General Positions
Classified General Positions
Classified Administration And

Management
Classified Administration And

Management
Classified General Positions

Classified General Positions

Classified General Positions

$54,729

$54,433

$54,418

$51,396

$50,596

$50,416

$50,050

$46,792

$43,431

$42,556

$42,006

$40,006

$39,652

$38,891

$38,812

$36,804

$32,044

$31,724



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Speech And Language Teacher

Aide llI

First Grade Teacher

Aide Il

Sixth Grade Teacher

Health/Office Clerk Lunch Clerk, Lunch

Clerk
Aide Il
Speech And Language Teacher
Aide Il
Occupational Therapist
Aide Il
Aide Il
First Grade Teacher
Aide Il
Specialist
Second Grade Teacher
Specialist

Cafe

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Certificated General Positions

Classified General Positions

Certificated General Positions

Classified General Positions

Certificated General Positions

Classified General Positions

Classified General Positions

Certificated General Positions

Classified General Positions

Occupational Therapist

Classified General Positions

Classified General Positions

Certificated General Positions

Classified General Positions

Classified General Positions

Certificated General Positions

Classified General Positions

Classified General Positions

$31,391

$30,814

$29,258

$28,700

$28,578

$28,483

$28,203

$27,626

$27,617

$27,370

$27,118

$26,935

$26,820

$26,709

$26,607

$25,297

$25,160

$24,452



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Science Technician Advanced Academics,
Advanced Academics

Aide Il

4/5 Combo Teacher

Aide Il

Aide Il

Specialist

Aide Il

Second Grade Teacher

Library And Media Tech Aide |

Aide Il

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Hope Elementary (Santa
Barbara)

Classified General Positions

Classified General Positions

Certificated General Positions

Classified General Positions

Classified General Positions

Classified General Positions

Classified General Positions

Certificated General Positions

Classified General Positions

Classified General Positions

$24,337

$24,311

$23,992

$23,907

$23,583

$23,446

$22,873

$22,349

$22,294

$21,663



