	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent		Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Certificated Admin	\$157,878
2.	Principal		Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Certificated Admin	\$123,019
3.	Principal		Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Certificated Admin	\$117,420
4.	Special Education Coordinator		Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Certificated Admin	\$114,023
5.	Dir Curriculum Instruction & Assessment		Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Director Curriculum Assessment Testing	\$110,375
6.	4/5 Combo Teacher		Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Certificated General Positions	\$105,706
7.	Kindergarten Teacher		Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Certificated General Positions	\$100,216
8.	Fourth Grade Teacher		Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Certificated General Positions	\$98,363
9.	4/5 Combo Teacher		Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Certificated General Positions	\$97,146
10.	Third Grade Teacher		Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Certificated General Positions	\$94,502
11.	Business Manager		Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Classified Administration And Management	\$93,146
12.	Sixth Grade Teacher		Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Certificated General Positions	\$92,995
13.	Kindergarten Teacher		Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Certificated General Positions	\$92,952
14.	Sixth Grade Teacher		Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Certificated General Positions	\$92,703
15.	Second Grade Teacher		Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Certificated General Positions	\$91,180
16.	Third Grade Teacher		Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Certificated General Positions	\$89,868
17.	Resource Teacher		Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Certificated General Positions	\$89,315
18.	Kindergarten Teacher		Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Certificated General Positions	\$89,203

19.	Second Grade Teacher	Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Certificated General Positions	\$89,031
20.	School Psychologist	Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Certificated General Positions	\$88,872
21.	First Grade Teacher	Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Certificated General Positions	\$88,758
22.	Third Grade Teacher	Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Certificated General Positions	\$88,386
23.	Third Grade Teacher	Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Certificated General Positions	\$88,339
24.	Second Grade Teacher	Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Certificated General Positions	\$87,546
25.	Fifth Grade Teacher	Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Certificated General Positions	\$87,250
26.	1/2 Combo Teacher	Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Certificated General Positions	\$86,365
27.	4/5 Combo Teacher	Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Certificated General Positions	\$85,650
28.	Fifth Grade Teacher	Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Certificated General Positions	\$85,281
29.	Kindergarten Teacher	Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Certificated General Positions	\$83,547
30.	Kindergarten Teacher	Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Certificated General Positions	\$83,151
31.	Third Grade Teacher	Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Certificated General Positions	\$82,717
32.	3/4 Combo Teacher	Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Certificated General Positions	\$82,711
33.	Fourth Grade Teacher	Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Certificated General Positions	\$82,612
34.	First Grade Teacher	Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Certificated General Positions	\$81,518
35.	Resource Teacher	Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Certificated General Positions	\$81,010
36.	Sixth Grade Teacher	Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Certificated General Positions	\$80,367

37.	Fourth Grade Teacher	Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Certificated General Positions	\$79,893
38.	Maintenance & Op Supervisor	Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Classified Administration And Management	\$77,640
39.	Sixth Grade Teacher	Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Certificated General Positions	\$77,446
40.	Fifth Grade Teacher	Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Certificated General Positions	\$76,128
41.	It Director	Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Classified Administration And Management	\$75,722
42.	Kindergarten Teacher	Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Certificated General Positions	\$73,178
43.	Speech And Language Teacher	Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Certificated General Positions	\$72,501
44.	Special Education Teacher	Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Certificated General Positions	\$71,916
45.	First Grade Teacher	Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Certificated General Positions	\$71,755
46.	Principal	Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Certificated Admin	\$65,102
47.	5/6 Combo Teacher	Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Certificated General Positions	\$62,986
48.	Ece Teacher	Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Preschool	\$62,813
49.	Head Custodian	Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Classified General Positions	\$61,870
50.	Head Custodian	Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Classified General Positions	\$60,283
51.	School Secretary	Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Classified General Positions	\$59,775
52.	First Grade Teacher	Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Certificated General Positions	\$58,257
53.	Resource Teacher	Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Certificated General Positions	\$56,027
54.	Sixth Grade Teacher	Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Certificated General Positions	\$55,190

55.	Head Custodian		Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Classified General Positions	\$54,729
56.	School Secretary		Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Classified General Positions	\$54,433
57.	Kindergarten Teacher		Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Certificated General Positions	\$54,418
58.	5/6 Combo Teacher		Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Certificated General Positions	\$51,396
59.	Accounting Tech	Data Tech, Data Tech, Data Tech	Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Classified General Positions	\$50,596
60.	School Secretary		Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Classified General Positions	\$50,416
61.	School Psychologist		Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Certificated General Positions	\$50,050
62.	Speech & Language		Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Preschool	\$46,792
63.	Food Service Supervisor		Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Classified Administration And Management	\$43,431
64.	Maintenance	Groundskeeper	Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Classified General Positions	\$42,556
65.	Groundskeeper		Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Classified General Positions	\$42,006
66.	Night Custodian		Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Classified General Positions	\$40,006
67.	Night Custodian		Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Classified General Positions	\$39,652
68.	Administrative Secretary		Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Classified Administration And Management	\$38,891
69.	Administrative Secretary		Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Classified Administration And Management	\$38,812
70.	Specialist		Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Classified General Positions	\$36,804
71.	Specialist		Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Classified General Positions	\$32,044
72.	Lvn Health Office Assistant		Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Classified General Positions	\$31,724

73.	Speech And Language Teacher		Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Certificated General Positions	\$31,391
74.	Aide III		Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Classified General Positions	\$30,814
75.	First Grade Teacher		Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Certificated General Positions	\$29,258
76.	Aide II		Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Classified General Positions	\$28,700
77.	Sixth Grade Teacher		Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Certificated General Positions	\$28,578
78.	Health/Office Clerk	Lunch Clerk, Lunch Clerk	Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Classified General Positions	\$28,483
79.	Aide III		Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Classified General Positions	\$28,203
80.	Speech And Language Teacher		Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Certificated General Positions	\$27,626
81.	Aide III		Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Classified General Positions	\$27,617
82.	Occupational Therapist		Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Occupational Therapist	\$27,370
83.	Aide II		Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Classified General Positions	\$27,118
84.	Aide II		Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Classified General Positions	\$26,935
85.	First Grade Teacher		Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Certificated General Positions	\$26,820
86.	Aide III		Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Classified General Positions	\$26,709
87.	Specialist		Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Classified General Positions	\$26,607
88.	Second Grade Teacher		Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Certificated General Positions	\$25,297
89.	Specialist		Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Classified General Positions	\$25,160
90.	Cafe		Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Classified General Positions	\$24,452

91.	Science Technician	Advanced Academics, Advanced Academics	Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Classified General Positions	\$24,337
92.	Aide III		Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Classified General Positions	\$24,311
93.	4/5 Combo Teacher		Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Certificated General Positions	\$23,992
94.	Aide II		Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Classified General Positions	\$23,907
95.	Aide III		Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Classified General Positions	\$23,583
96.	Specialist		Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Classified General Positions	\$23,446
97.	Aide II		Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Classified General Positions	\$22,873
98.	Second Grade Teacher		Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Certificated General Positions	\$22,349
99.	Library And Media Tech	Aide I	Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Classified General Positions	\$22,294
100.	Aide II		Hope Elementary (Santa Barbara)	Classified General Positions	\$21,663